TECHNICAL FOLDER
HIGH-PERFORMANCE DOSING FEEDER
TECHNICAL FOLDER
HIGH-PERFORMANCE DOSING FEEDER
2
Still choosing between fast material transport and precise dosing?
Now you can have both in one machine!
Modern technology was created by combining the advantages of two comercially available

parameters. Our engineering team will be happy to help you
choose the most suitable equipment for your needs.
Order code: VIBE . AA . BB . CC . WW . XX
AA - FEEDER LENGHT
10 – 1000 mm
12 – 1250 mm
15 – 1500 mm
17 – 1750 mm
20 – 2000 mm
22 – 2250 mm
25 – 2500 mm
27 – 2750 mm
30 – 3000 mm
32 – 3250 mm
35 – 3500 mm
37 – 3750 mm
40 – 4000 mm
42 – 4250 mm
45 – 4500 mm
47 – 4750 mm
50 – 5000 mm
52 – 5250 mm
55 – 5500 mm
57 – 5750 mm
60 – 6000 mm
SP – Special order
BB - FEEDER WIDTH
40 – 400 mm
45 – 450 mm
50 – 500 mm
55 – 550 mm
60 – 600 mm
65 – 650 mm
70 – 700 mm
75 – 750 mm
TECHNICAL FOLDER
HIGH-PERFORMANCE DOSING FEEDER
4
CC - FEEDER HEIGHT
10 – 100 mm
15 – 150 mm
20 – 200 mm
25 – 250 mm
30 – 300 mm
35 – 350 mm
40 – 400 mm
45 – 450 mm
WW - FEEDER CAPACITY
20 – 20 t/h
25 – 25 t/h
30 – 30 t/h
35 – 35 t/h
40 – 40 t/h
45 – 35 t/h
50 – 50 t/h
55 – 55 t/h
60 – 60 t/h
65 – 65 t/h
70 – 70 t/h
75 – 75 t/h
80 – 80 t/h
85 – 85 t/h
90 – 90 t/h
95 – 95 t/h
XX - WAR LINING
Hardfacing steel:
V1 – Vautid 5+3
V2 – Vautid 6+4
V3 – Vautid 10+10
Wear-resistant steel:
H1 – Hardox x4
H2 – Hardox x6
H3 – Hardox x8